Plac Namn

Flickor Ungdom

Kajsa Gunnarsson
Angelica Eriksson
Marie Johansen
Carolina Larsson
Klara Gunnarsson

Pojkar Ungdom

1 Andreas Hagesj6
Klass C

Roy Amberntsson
Ann-Sophie Ericsson
Louise Hagesjo
Christer Israelsson
Susann Johansen
Andreas Johansson
Eva Lundgren
Conny Adersjo
Viktor Ljungqvist
Helen Gunnarsson
Jorgen Eriksson
Daniel Karlsson
Hakan Fransson
Tommy Olausson
Ingela Johansson

Kerstin-Margareta
Nygren

Klass B

Andreas Widén
Oskar Kéllberg
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Lennart Ost

Mats Eisenschmidt
Stig Lundgren
Viktor Svensson
Bengt Karlsson
Jan-Olof Bjorlin

den 26 april 2007
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Resultatlista

NT, Boris VT1

Nationell tavling den 22 april 2007
Spelplats: Boras MGK Borasparken Filt

Klubb

Nassjo BGK
BGK Jonkoéping
Lovgardets BGK
BGK Stjarnan
Nassjo BGK

BGK Stjarnan

Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK JOonkdping
BGK Stjarnan
BGK Jonko6ping
Lévgardets BGK
Myresjo BGK
Boras MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK

BGK Jonkoping
Mjolby BGK
Stromstads BGK
Stromstads BGK
Bords MGK
Kungélvs BGK

Kulladals BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Bords MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Boras MGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

50
49
48
79
66

54

46
41
40
41
48
40
52
49
46
48
51
49
51
47
69
61

31
34
40
33
37
37
40
38
33

S2

40
44
63
56
66

63

40
37
45
41
37
52
37
46
47
51
48
45
54
60
48
66

32
36
31
34
39
34
36
35
39

S3

54
53
46
51
56

42

39
47
42
48
46
39
48
44
49
50
53
59
51
50
47
56

33
29
33
38
34
39
34
40
41

144
146
157
186
188

159

125
125
127
130
131
131
137
139
142
149
152
153
156
157
164
183

96

99

104
105
110
110
110
113
113

48,0
48,7
52,3
62,0
62,7

53,0

41,7
41,7
42,3
43,3
43,7
43,7
45,7
46,3
47,3
49,7
50,7
51,0
52,0
52,3
54,7
61,0

32,0
33,0
34,7
35,0
36,7
36,7
36,7
37,7
37,7

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass B

10 Annelie Lundell
11 Fredrik Nilsson
12 Magnus Sorstréom
13 Anders Sjélin

15 Thomas Matsson
16 Eive Jonsson

17 Maria Olsson

18 Bengt Roth

19 Kenth Bjork

20 Gunnar Karlsson
20 Jan-Olof Lindstrém
22 Anton Renhag

23 Ragnar Eng

24 Gunnar Holmgren
25 Elin Strom

26 Michael Johansson
27 Jens Bergstrom
28 Marie Svensson
29 Staffan Lundblad
30 Willy Andresen
31 Junis Karlsson

32 Eirik Seljelid

33 Rigmor Storm

Klass A

1 Jonas Gustafsson
2 Linus Elek

3 Roger Njord

4 Edvin Jurmu

5 Bjorn Dinau

6 Kari Hakala

7 Carl-Johan Spetz
8 Martin Lundell

9 Patrik Jonsson
10 Mattias Stahl

11 Tomas Sennerby
12 Reine Njord

13 Per Celander

14 Jan Gunnarsson
15 Torgny Kjellstrom
16 Bengt Lund

16 Lennart Timskar

den 26 april 2007

Klubb

BGK Stjarnan
Kulladals BGK
Lévgéardets BGK
Myresjo BGK
Stromstads BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Uppsala BGK
Bords MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK J6énkdping
Nassjo BGK
Nykoping MGK
BGK Jbénképing
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kulladals BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK J6énkdping
Stromstads BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Jonko6ping

BGK Jonkoping
BGK Jonko6ping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stromstads BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Jonkoping
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Myresjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Stromstads BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

40
41
40
42
43
39
44
42
38
46
39
40
45
47
50
49
52
45
50
51
47
54
52

32
34
35
33
33
40
37
37
33
32
35
33
37
36
41
39
34

S2

40
35
36
39
40
43
34
40
45
37
48
45
45
40
40
47
39
50
41
48
55
60
55

28
32
35
35
37
30
34
36
35
42
35
39
31
38
34
37
39

S3

34
39
40
35
37
41
45
43
43
44
40
44
41
45
42
39
44
44
48
43
45
44
52

31
33
30
33
31
34
34
32
38
32
37
35
40
35
34
34
37

114
115
116
116
120
123
123
125
126
127
127
129
131
132
132
135
135
139
139
142
147
158
159

91

99

100
101
101
104
105
105
106
106
107
107
108
109
109
110
110

Snitt

38,0
38,3
38,7
38,7
40,0
41,0
41,0
41,7
42,0
42,3
42,3
43,0
43,7
44,0
44,0
45,0
45,0
46,3
46,3
47,3
49,0
52,7
53,0

30,3
33,0
33,3
33,7
33,7
34,7
35,0
35,0
35,3
35,3
35,7
35,7
36,0
36,3
36,3
36,7
36,7

Sida

2

av



Plac Namn

Klass A

18 Leif Johansson
19 Marcus Karlsson
20 Erik Gustafsson
21 Tony Carlsson

den 26 april 2007

Klubb

Boras MGK

BGK J6nkdping
BGK Jbnkdping
BGK Jbnkdping

S1

41
35
37
48

S2

34
43
40
41

S3

35
35
38
47

110
113
115
136

Snitt

36,7
37,7
38,3
45,3

Sida

3

av



